
ISSUE ID: 2015/F/26 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
01-JUL-2015 AND 07-JUL-2015





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JUL-2015 AND 07-JUL-2015

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 08th July  2015

82552

93877

149831

220570

224034

250906

381462

392405

410629

415659

432567

480278
482804

484746

488062

488063

490536

540179

540362

542997

543189

543426

552240

554172

555393

555988

558517

559397

562969

563474

563478

564104

06/07/2015

03/07/2015

01/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

01/07/2015

07/07/2015

06/07/2015

01/07/2015

02/07/2015

07/07/2015

02/07/2015
01/07/2015

02/07/2015

01/07/2015

01/07/2015

03/07/2015

02/07/2015

03/07/2015

01/07/2015

01/07/2015

06/07/2015

06/07/2015

07/07/2015

06/07/2015

02/07/2015

07/07/2015

01/07/2015

02/07/2015

01/07/2015

02/07/2015

02/07/2015

FISH SALES (KILLYBEGS) LIMITED Changed To 
MOLLOYS FISH (KILLYBEGS) LIMITED
PENTAIR VALVES AND CONTROLS IRELAND 
LIMITED Changed To PENTAIR SALES IRELAND 
LIMITED
LETTERKENNY WOMEN'S CENTRE LIMITED Changed
To DONEGAL WOMEN'S CENTRE LIMITED
MEGA HEAT LIMITED Changed To TIPPERARY 
CHANDELIERS & LIGHTING LIMITED
SMYTHS INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED Changed 
To EDGARBROOK LIMITED
RANOLA PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To 
RANOLA HOLDINGS LIMITED
W.S. INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION AND CULTURAL 
EXCHANGE LIMITED Changed To W.S. OPERATION 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BRADAN SCALLOP LIMITED Changed To 
CROSSFARNOGUE LIMITED
SLIGO CITY GATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To SLIGO CITY GATE 
PROPERTY OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED
THE IRISH NATURAL BABY FOOD COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To CARNEY WOODLANDS LIMITED
LFA CELTIC LIMITED Changed To PHILEO UK & 
IRELAND LIMITED
AVAILHR LIMITED Changed To AVAIL HDG LIMITED
BRAND FAIR LIMITED Changed To FUTURE HEALTH 
INVEST LIMITED
BEECHWOOD PRIVATE LIMITED Changed To 
BEECHWOOD SECRETARIAL LIMITED
SANTANDER INSURANCE EUROPE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CNP SANTANDER 
INSURANCE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
SANTANDER INSURANCE LIFE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CNP SANTANDER 
INSURANCE LIFE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SOUTH WESTERN CATERING LIMITED Changed To 
AIR CARRIAGE MACHINERY MOVING AND 
RELOCATION LIMITED
CAV INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To UCR 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
YOUR DEBT EXPERT LIMITED Changed To IRISH 
PAYMENT CENTRE LIMITED
D'LISH FOOD EMPORIUM LIMITED Changed To 
CATHAL MCCARTHY SERVICES
PAC SELECT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To PAC EUROPEAN EQUITY 
FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
CROSSFARNOGUE LIMITED Changed To BRADAN 
SCALLOP LIMITED
KYLEMORE IRISH WHISKEY LIMITED Changed To 
KILLARNEY IRISH WHISKEY LIMITED
SHIMMERGLADE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To MOUNT TAI ENGINEERING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ORIENTAL MEATS LIMITED Changed To 
WOODVILLE MEATS LIMITED
OLYMPUS LEASING 3016 & 3349 LIMITED Changed To 
OLYMPUS LEASING 3016 LIMITED
CALSTOCK PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED Changed 
To CHELDON PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED
BRENDAN KELLY BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED 
Changed To THERMO PRODUCTS LIMITED
NAZUKO AROCHUKWU IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To NAZUKO AROCHUKWU IRELAND LIMITED
ACTIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LIMITED Changed To 
BACK TO BASICS PHYSICAL THERAPY LIMITED
KADHARAM CATERING LIMITED Changed To 
KEDHARAM CATERING LIMITED
BARNWELL HANSFIELD (NO. 2) OWNERS 

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To BARNWELL HANSFIELD 
OAK OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE


