



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/F/26

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

01-JUL-2015 AND 07-JUL-2015

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-JUL-2015 AND 07-JUL-2015

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	
82552	FISH SALES (KILLYBEGS) LIMITED Changed To MOLLOYS FISH (KILLYBEGS) LIMITED	06/07/2015		MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT GUARANTEE Changed To BARNY		
93877	PENTAIR VALVES AND CONTROLS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PENTAIR SALES IRELAND LIMITED			OAK OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		
149831	LETTERKENNY WOMEN'S CENTRE LIMITED Change To DONEGAL WOMEN'S CENTRE LIMITED	d01/07/2015				
220570	MEGA HEAT LIMITED Changed To TIPPERARY CHANDELIERS & LIGHTING LIMITED	03/07/2015				
224034	SMYTHS INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED Changed To EDGARBROOK LIMITED	03/07/2015				
250906	RANOLA PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To RANOLA HOLDINGS LIMITED	01/07/2015				
381462	W.S. INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION AND CULTURAL EXCHANGE LIMITED Changed To W.S. OPERATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	07/07/2015				
392405	BRADAN SCALLOP LIMITED Changed To CROSSFARNOGUE LIMITED	06/07/2015				
410629	SLIGO CITY GATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To SLIGO CITY GATE	01/07/2015				
415650	PROPERTY OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED THE DISCLANATURAL RABY FOOD COMPANY	02/07/2015				
415659 432567	THE IRISH NATURAL BABY FOOD COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CARNEY WOODLANDS LIMITE LFA CELTIC LIMITED Changed To PHILEO UK &	02/07/2015 ED 07/07/2015				
480278	IRELAND LIMITED AVAILHR LIMITED Changed To AVAIL HDG LIMITED					
482804	BRAND FAIR LIMITED Changed To FUTURE HEALTH INVEST LIMITED					
484746	BEECHWOOD PRIVATE LIMITED Changed TO BEECHWOOD SECRETARIAL LIMITED	02/07/2015				
488062	SANTANDER INSURANCE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CNP SANTANDER INSURANCE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	01/07/2015 R				
488063	SANTANDER INSURANCE LIFE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CNP SANTANDER					
490536	INSURANCE LIFE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPA SOUTH WESTERN CATERING LIMITED Changed To AIR CARRIAGE MACHINERY MOVING AND RELOCATION LIMITED	NY 03/07/2015				
540179	CAV INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To UCR COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	02/07/2015				
540362	YOUR DEBT EXPERT LIMITED Changed To IRISH PAYMENT CENTRE LIMITED	03/07/2015				
542997 543189	D'LISH FOOD EMPORIUM LIMITED Changed To CATHAL MCCARTHY SERVICES PAC SELECT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	01/07/2015				
343109	COMPANY Changed To PAC EUROPEAN EQUITY FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	01/07/2015				
543426	CROSSFARNOGUE LIMITED Changed To BRADAN SCALLOP LIMITED	06/07/2015				
552240	KYLEMORE IRISH WHISKEY LIMITED Changed To KILLARNEY IRISH WHISKEY LIMITED	06/07/2015				
554172	SHIMMERGLADE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To MOUNT TAI ENGINEERING	07/07/2015				
555393	ORIENTAL MEATS LIMITED WOODVILLE MEATS LIMITED	06/07/2015				
555988	WOODVILLE MEATS LIMITED OLYMPUS LEASING 3016 & 3349 LIMITED Changed TO OLYMPUS LEASING 3016 LIMITED	02/07/2015				
558517	CALSTOCK PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED Changed To CHELDON PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED	07/07/2015				
559397	BRENDAN KELLY BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To THERMO PRODUCTS LIMITED	01/07/2015				
562969	NAZUKO AROCHUKWU IRELAND LIMITED Changed To NAZUKO AROCHUKWU IRELAND LIMITED	02/07/2015				
563474	ACTIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY LIMITED Changed TO BACK TO BASICS PHYSICAL THERAPY LIMITED	01/07/2015				
563478	KADHARAM CATERING LIMITED Changed TO KEDHARAM CATERING LIMITED	02/07/2015				
564104	BARNWELL HANSFIELD (NO. 2) OWNERS	02/07/2015				